6/16/2017

10

11

12

1754104166

1754104462

1754103900

1754103461

1754104944

1754103719

1754103899

1754105183

1754103914

1754103735

1754104910

1754104799

SOMENATH
BHATTACHARIJEE

PUJA MONDAL

ARINDAM DEY

BABUSONA
KUNDU

SARADA DAS

SAYAN DAS

SUBHODIP
MAITY

MANJUSREE
MONDAL

SOUVIK DAS

KRISHNENDU
KUNDU

RUDRANGSHU
CHATTERIJEE

SUMITA SARKAR

BENGALI (HONS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

315.00

310.00

299.00

271.00

263.00

262.00

252.00

251.00

247.00

247.00

247.00

246.00

78.75

77.50

74.75

67.75

65.75

65.50

63.00

62.75

61.75

61.75

61.75

61.50

7



