## BENGALI (HONS)

	RegistrationNo	Name	Board	Category	Aggregate	Merit %
1	1754104166	SOMENATH BHATTACHARJEE	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	315.00	78.75
2	1754104462	PUJA MONDAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	310.00	77.50
3	1754103900	ARINDAM DEY	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	299.00	74.75
4	1754103461	BABUSONA KUNDU	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	271.00	67.75
5	1754104944	SARADA DAS	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	263.00	65.75
6	1754103719	SAYAN DAS	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	262.00	65.50
7	1754103899	SUBHODIP MAITY	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	252.00	63.00
8	1754105183	MANJUSREE MONDAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	251.00	62.75
9	1754103914	SOUVIK DAS	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	247.00	61.75
10	1754103735	KRISHNENDU KUNDU	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	247.00	61.75
11	1754104910	RUDRANGSHU CHATTERJEE	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	247.00	61.75
12	1754104799	SUMITA SARKAR	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	246.00	61.50